Videoconference

Meeting Details: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/QmMHQ]BQQnKDIVBOOcLWNA

Agenda

1. Call to Order

A. Roll Call
Board Members:

Holly Steiner, RN, CDM, CPM, Chair
Bethel Belisle, CDM, CPM

Darcy Lucey, APRN, CNM

Lori Lindsay, MD

Stacia Miller

B. Declarations of Conflicts of Interest
C. Accept Agenda
2. Public Comment

3. Board Administrative Business

A. Asher Belisle Application
B. Board Project - Applications by Credentials

States Comparison by Credentials
C. Set Next Meeting Date(s)

4. Investigative Report
Presenter: Christina Bond

5. Division Update - FY25Q3

Presenter: Melissa Dumas
6. Legislative Update
7. Regulation Projects - Update
8. Letters of Support

e HB 158/SB 145: Professional Licensing; Temporary Permits

e SB 124/HB131: Nurse Licensure Compact

e SB 121: Health Insurance Allowable Charges

9. Next Steps
10. Adjourn

Board of Certified Direct-Entry Midwives Meeting - July 30, 2025

Alaska Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 at 9:00 AM AKDT to 12:00 PM AKDT

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM
9:50 AM

10:25 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/QmMHQjBQQnKDlvB9OcLWNA

