

Board of Certified Direct-Entry Midwives Meeting - July 30, 2025

Alaska Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing Wednesday, July 30, 2025 at 9:00 AM AKDT to 12:00 PM AKDT Videoconference

Meeting Details: https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/QmMHQjBQQnKDlvB9OcLWNA

Agenda

1. Call to Order	9:00 AM
A. Roll Call	
Board Members:	
 Holly Steiner, RN, CDM, CPM, Chair Bethel Belisle, CDM, CPM Darcy Lucey, APRN, CNM Lori Lindsay, MD Stacia Miller 	
B. Declarations of Conflicts of Interest	
C. Accept Agenda	
2. Public Comment	9:10 AM
3. Board Administrative Business	
A. Asher Belisle Application	9:20 AM
B. Board Project - Applications by Credentials	9:50 AM
States Comparison by Credentials	40.05.414
C. Set Next Meeting Date(s)	10:25 AM 10:30 AM
4. Investigative Report Presenter: Christina Bond	10.50 AW
5. Division Update - FY25Q3 Presenter: Melissa Dumas	10:45 AM
6. Legislative Update	11:00 AM
7. Regulation Projects - Update	11:15 AM
8. Letters of Support	11:30 AM
 HB 158/SB 145: Professional Licensing; Temporary Permits SB 124/HB131: Nurse Licensure Compact SB 121: Health Insurance Allowable Charges 	
9. Next Steps	11:45 AM
10. Adjourn	12:00 PM